
        

 

 
 

VIP 2018 - PARTICIPATION FORM 
(Send the form till Sept. 15th back to direction@providencechampion.be and to g.latzke@gmx.at) 

 

School/Country  

Names of participants 
Heads ; Teachers 

m/f 
Position (head; 

corresp.; teacher 
e-mail 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

6. 

 1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

6. 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

6. 

Names of students m/f Date of Birth e-mail 

1. 

2. 

 1. 

2. 

1. 

2. 

Arrival details: tick off or fill in: 
 We come by car 
 
 We come by plane:   
Day:                      Time:                               Airport:                                       Flight Nr.: 
 
 Others (explain):  
 

Departure details: tick off or fill in: 
 We leave by car 
 
 We leave by plane: 
Day:                      Time:                                  Airport                                      Flight Nr.: 
 
 Others (explain):  
 

 

The price for the conference is 500.-€ p.p. (single room) or 400.-€ p.p. (double room) 
The Invoice will be sent by end of September at the latest to all the participating schools 

Please understand that a sent in participation form means a definite application! 

Education Without Frontiers Network 

mailto:direction@providencechampion.be
mailto:g.latzke@gmx.at
https://www.facebook.com/VIP2018Conf
https://twitter.com/VIP2018Conf

